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4 3 5 8 9 10 11 12 19 21 22
1 OBOROVEČKI Martin Croatia M 60 57 57 59 57 290 15 5
2 PEREGLIN Domagoj Croatia M 59 55 59 60 56 289 18 2
3 KRSTINIĆ Andrej Croatia M 58 57 59 57 57 288 7 11
4 BRULET Jean-Michel France M 57 57 57 56 57 284 9 6
5 SVÁB Sándor Hungary M 53 55 58 58 59 283 8 9
6 GUILLAUME Florent France M 57 55 55 58 57 282 5 8
7 VYSKOČIL Denis Czechia M 54 54 56 56 60 280 8 6
8 MÜLLNER Markus Austria M 57 56 55 58 54 280 6 7
9 NEDĚLNÍK Josef Czechia M 54 55 55 57 56 277 6 5
10 ANDRE Hugo France M 56 55 55 55 55 276 8 4
11 LUGMAYR Harald Austria M 55 56 56 55 46 268 8 4
12 BOSCH Robin Germany M 54 55 55 45 55 264 5 5
13 MÁTRAI István Hungary M 32 49 53 49 55 238 0 5
14 RÁCZ György Hungary M 52 48 52 41 32 225 2 4
15 PALOTAI Gyula Hungary M 24 46 52 46 50 218 0 2
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IAU WORLD CUP FINAL - CROSSBOW FIELD
Dunavarsány Olympic Center, Dunavarsany (Hungary)

21st to 24th of September 2023
IAU Classic - Men

Rank Competitor Country Cat. I II III IV V



4 3 5 8 9 10 11 12 20 21 22
1 MRNJAVČIĆ PEREGLIN V. Croatia W 56 58 59 60 60 293 12 13
2 JACOB Ludivine France W 57 56 58 59 57 287 8 9
3 POPOVIĆ-GECAN Iva Croatia W 56 58 58 58 56 286 7 12
4 NEDĚLNÍKOVA Hana Czechia W 57 55 55 58 58 283 10 9
5 TÖRÖKNÉ ZSÓTÉR Judit Hungary W 52 55 56 59 58 280 10 6
6 OBOROVEČKI Mihaela Croatia W 54 55 56 56 57 278 8 4
7 NEDĚLNÍKOVA Jaroslava Czechia W 56 56 54 55 57 278 7 6
8 BARTOLOVIĆ Karla Croatia W 52 54 57 57 56 276 7 5
9 GUILLAUME Julie France W 54 56 58 49 57 274 9 8
10 PAOLANTONACCI Fanny France W 54 57 56 51 56 274 6 4
11 KUBESOVÁ Sabina Czechia W 55 54 53 56 55 273 8 4
12 HYNKOVÁ Irena Czechia W 52 57 54 54 56 273 5 5
13 NEGRUTNÉ STREZENICZKY A. Hungary W 49 52 58 56 56 271 3 9
14 CHAUVELOT  Laura France W 47 53 60 52 53 265 4 6
15 Dr. LÉNÁRT Ágota Hungary W 50 44 44 53 53 244 4 2
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IAU WORLD CUP FINAL - CROSSBOW FIELD
Dunavarsány Olympic Center, Dunavarsany (Hungary)

21st to 24th of September 2023
IAU Classic - Women

Rank Competitor Country Cat. I II III IV V
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Match Play - Men

IAU WORLD CUP FINAL - CROSSBOW FIELD
Dunavarsány Olympic Center, Dunavarsany (Hungary)

21st to 24th of September 2023
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Σ 10 Notes
3 3 4 21 22 23 3 4 5 6

Men
1 OBOROVEČKI Martin Croatia M 290 15 5 0 Bye 6:0 5:1 5:5
2 KRSTINIĆ Andrej Croatia M 288 7 11 +1 6:0 6:2 5:1 5:5
3 BRULET Jean-Michel France M 284 9 6 +1 6:0 6:2 1:5 6:2
4 ANDRE Hugo France M 276 8 4 +6 5:3 6:4 1:5 2:6
5 PEREGLIN Domagoj Croatia M 289 18 2 -3 6:0 4:6
6 SVÁB Sándor Hungary M 283 8 9 -1 6:4 2:6
7 GUILLAUME Florent France M 282 5 8 -1 6:0 2:6
8 MÜLLNER Markus Austria M 280 6 7 0 6:0 0:6
9 VYSKOČIL Denis Czechia M 280 8 6 -2 3:5
10 NEDĚLNÍK Josef Czechia M 277 6 5 -1 0:6
11 LUGMAYR Harald Austria M 268 8 4 0 0:6
12 BOSCH Robin Germany M 264 5 5 0 4:6
13 MÁTRAI István Hungary M 238 0 5 0 0:6
14 RÁCZ György Hungary M 225 2 4 0 0:6
15 PALOTAI Gyula Hungary M 218 0 2 0 0:6

Women
1 MRNJAVČIĆ PEREGLIN V. Croatia W 293 12 13 0 Bye 5:3 5:1 6:0
2 JACOB Ludivine France W 287 8 9 0 6:4 6:4 5:1 0:6
3 TÖRÖKNÉ ZSÓTÉR Judit Hungary W 280 10 6 +2 5:3 5:1 1:5 6:0
4 CHAUVELOT  Laura France W 265 4 6 +10 5:3 6:2 1:5 0:6
5 NEDĚLNÍKOVA Hana Czechia W 283 10 9 -1 5:1 1:5
6 OBOROVEČKI Mihaela Croatia W 278 8 4 0 6:2 2:6
7 GUILLAUME Julie France W 274 9 8 +2 6:2 3:5
8 PAOLANTONACCI Fanny France W 274 6 4 +2 6:2 4:6
9 POPOVIĆ-GECAN Iva Croatia W 286 7 12 -6 3:5
10 NEDĚLNÍKOVA Jaroslava Czechia W 278 7 6 -3 2:6
11 BARTOLOVIĆ Karla Croatia W 276 7 5 -3 2:6
12 KUBESOVÁ Sabina Czechia W 273 8 4 -1 2:6
13 HYNKOVÁ Irena Czechia W 273 5 5 -1 3:5
14 NEGRUTNÉ STREZENICZKY A. Hungary W 271 3 9 -1 1:5
15 Dr. LÉNÁRT Ágota Hungary W 244 4 2 0 4:6

IAU WORLD CUP FINAL - CROSSBOW FIELD
Dunavarsány Olympic Center, Dunavarsany (Hungary)

21st to 24th of September 2023
Match Play - Final Standings

Rank Competitor Country Cat. IAU Classic MMR16 QF SF



Sándor Sváb

Pavel Kaszonyi

Andreas Henne
Charlie Mechin

Sándor Sváb
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Andreas Henne
Charlie Mechin

SIMON Lili KOLTAI Arnold
SVÁB Eszter EILER László
THOMA Gergő MOLNÁR Marci
MOLNÁR Gergő TÓTH Fanni
MILÁK Kira HÁNKA Szilárd
SZABÓ Lajos BOBOLA Balázs

I. Shooting Range Dunavarsány Olympic Center

II. Targets Target butts: Eleven+
Target faces: Krüger 40cm Three-face (35m)

III. Disciplines IAU MatchPlay

IV. Equipment Control Yes

V. Number of competitors Total: 30
Men: 15 Abs: 15
Women: 15 Abs: 15
Juniors: 0
Cadets: 0
Senior men: 0
Senior women: 0
Teams: 0

None

VII. Complaints None

VIII. Notes None

VI. Doping Control
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